6. Int. Volkslauf DJK-SG St. Ingbert (St. Ingbert) am 05.05.1985

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Hafner, Manfred
2. Williams, David
3. Reil3ner, Karl-Heinz
4. Gandke, Hans
5. Karp, Norbert
6. Petry, David
7. Defland, Guido
8. Stobbe, Hans Jirgen
9. Vogel, Rudi
10. Weber, Georg
11. Feller, Franz
12. GroR3, Hans Joachim
13. Klein, Richard
14. Hoffmann, Dieter
15. Munkes, Werner
16. Jeckel, Ralf
17. Niebergall, Werner
18. Wagner, Lothar
19. Sutor, Josef
20. Briam, Manfred
21. Blum, Ernst-Josef
22. Klein, Walter
23. Benedix, Wolfgang
24. Schmitt, J6rn
25. GriBmer, Manfred
26. Feller, Stefan
27. Neurath, Karl-Heinz
28. Schwender, Jirgen
29. Becker, Klaus
30. Leibrock, Gerd
31. Feller, Robert
32. Neurath, Wolfgang
33. Fritsch, Klaus-Peter
34. Noll, Wolfgang
35. Schilz, Eckhard
36. Kobrich, Michael
37. Becker, Volker
38. Miiller, Rainer
39. Calcagno, Gaetano
40. Traudt, Eugen
41. Stoll, Walter
42. Schilz, Herbert
43. Miller, Marco
44, Simmer, Ludwig
45. Hauck, Joachim
46. Bubel, Mathias
47. Defland, Christine
48. Sewerin, Bruno
49. Buchinger, Dietmar

Verein/Ort

LAG Saarbriicken

LG Ost-Saar

VA Neunkirchen

TV St. Wendel
Chateau &€" Rouge
Schreckling

TV Briicken

LLG Michelin

TV St. Wendel

TV St. Wendel

LTF Marpingen

VfA Neunkirchen
DJK Erbach

VT Zweibrlicken

TV St. Wendel

TV Kirkel

LLG Michelin Homburg
LAG Saarbriicken
DJK Kollerbach

TV Kirkel

DJK Kollerbach
Jagersfreude
Saarlouis

TV Bliesen

DJK Kodllerbach

LTF Marpingen

DJK Kollerbach

LG Ost-Saar

TV St. Wendel

TV Waldmohr

LTF Marpingen

DJK Kdllerbach

VfA Neunkirchen
DJK- SG St. Ingbert
LAG Saarbriicken

TV Bildstock

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LLG Michelin Homburg
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Marpingen

TB Hermersberg
DJK St. Ingbert

St. Ingbert

TV Bricken

DJK Kollerbach
Waldmohr

Pl./AK
1.M30
1.M40
2.M30
3.M30
4.M30
1.M19
1.M50
2.M40
3.M40
5.M30
4.M40
6.M30
7.M30
5.M40
1.M50
2.M19
8.M30
9.M30
3.M50
6.M40
3.M19
7.M40
4.M19
5.M19
8.M40

1.MJugA
9.M40
6.M19
7.M19
10.M30
8.M19
10.M40
9.M19
11.M30
10.M19
11.M19
12.M19
13.M19
11.M40
12.M30
13.M30
14.M30
1.MJugB
12.M40
14.M19
15.M19
1.W19
13.M40
15.M30

Zeit
00:34:42
00:34:53
00:35:27
00:36:13
00:36:14
00:36:18
00:36:20
00:36:29
00:36:38
00:36:38
00:36:42
00:37:15
00:37:16
00:37:34
00:37:36
00:37:37
00:37:41
00:37:42
00:37:48
00:38:03
00:38:19
00:38:21
00:38:24
00:38:25
00:38:26
00:38:41
00:38:50
00:38:59
00:39:00
00:39:02
00:39:06
00:39:10
00:39:19
00:39:20
00:39:25
00:39:28
00:39:30
00:39:33
00:39:52
00:39:58
00:40:01
00:40:22
00:40:23
00:40:26
00:40:36
00:40:37
00:40:39
00:40:40
00:40:45
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6. Int. Volkslauf DJK-SG St. Ingbert (St

. Ingbert) am 05.05.1985

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Walter, Horst

51. Buhles, Udo

52. Baatz, Gerhard
53. Stucky, Kurt

54. Denny, Oliver

55. PrelRer, Gerd

56. Kremp, Jurgen

57. Klinkner, Alois

58. Mudiller, Volker

59. Letter, Werner

60. Muller, Walter

61. Blank, Glnter

62. LiBmann, Thomas
63. Schlemm, Peter
64. Salzmann, Glnter
65. Pierron, Manfred
66. Henn, Edmund

67. Schwender, Winfried
68. Hennes, Herbert
69. Mohringer, Hugo
70. Meyer, Hartmud
71. Engel, Roland

72. Klam, Rudi

73. Fink, Manfred

74. Hoffmann, Fredi
75. Brill, Gabi

76. Bachmann, Gerd
77. Mdller, Peter

78. Langenbahn, Richard
79. Geber, Richard
80. Groh, Rudi

81. Michel, Friedrich
82. Brill, Gerhard

83. Braeuninger, Gerhard
84. Ahl, Friedrich

85. Vogel, Toni

86. Kehl, Norbert

87. Schneider, Werner
88. W.iistner, Manfred
89. Brabant, Patrick
90. Seitz, Bernd

91. Noll, Klaus

92. Eisinger, Michael
93. Backes, Joachim
94. Knoblauch, Hagen
95. Peters, Karl-Friedrich
96. Graichen, Konrad
97. Matheis, Herbert
98. Jung, Heinz

Verein/Ort

TG Frankental
TuS Gries

LLG Michelin Homburg
SV Schopp-Wapi.
DJK St. Ingbert
VA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
LLG Wustweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
TV St. Wendel
Nohfelden

DJK Kollerbach
Waldmohr

SWS Stennweiler
TV-Lemberg

LLG Michelin
Ormesheim

TV Waldmohr
LLG Michelin
Quierschied

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
Saarlouis
TV-Ensheim
Ottweiler
Mandelbachtal 3
DJK Erbach

TV Kirkel

TG Frankental
Tholey

TV Schwalbach
TV Lemberg

LAG Saarbriicken
LLG Michelin

TV Pittlingen

TG Frankental
LTF Marpingen
TV Auersmacher
DJK St. Ingbert
TV Ensheim
Bouzonville

LTF Marpingen
DJK St. Ingbert
LTF Marpingen
LTF Winterbach
TuS Gries
Hauptstuhl
WAPI-Schopp
SV Niedergailbach
Rosenkopf

Pl./AK
16.M19
16.M30
17.M19
14.M40
2.MJugB
15.M40
17.M30
16.M40
18.M30
17.M40
18.M40
19.M40
18.M19
19.M19
20.M40
20.M19
4.M50
21.M40
19.M30
22.M40
20.M30
21.M19
23.M40
5.M50
22.M19
2.W19
24.M40
25.M40
23.M19
26.M40
6.M50
27.M40
28.M40
29.M40
30.M40
31.M40
32.M40
21.M30
22.M30
24.M19
25.M19
23.M30
26.M19
7.M50
33.M40
34.M40
35.M40
24.M30
25.M30

Zeit
00:40:49
00:40:50
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:41:01
00:41:02
00:41:17
00:41:25
00:41:26
00:41:27
00:41:32
00:41:33
00:41:34
00:41:35
00:41:37
00:41:43
00:41:45
00:41:46
00:41:52
00:41:56
00:41:57
00:41:59
00:42:01
00:42:06
00:42:12
00:42:12
00:42:17
00:42:25
00:42:25
00:42:28
00:42:29
00:42:31
00:42:33
00:42:37
00:42:40
00:42:45
00:42:48
00:42:52
00:42:56
00:42:57
00:43:04
00:43:05
00:43:05
00:43:06
00:43:08
00:43:18
00:43:20
00:43:21
00:43:24
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6. Int. Volkslauf DJK-SG St. Ingbert (St. Ingbert) am 05.05.1985

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Rost, Ekkehard
Frey, Yannick
TelRmer, Wolfgang
Winter, Josef
Theobald, Hans-Dieter
Brengel, Gerd
Piltz, Hartmut
Honsel, Peter
Simmer, Klaus
Sutor, Franz-Josef
Hahn, Rudi

Mdller, Glnther
Becker, Pirmin
Bortzler, Gunter
Defland, Norbert
Wagner, Bernhard
Kilp, Heinrich
Hellenthal, Rainer
Suttor, Manfred
Marx, Ferdinand
Steinhausen, Dieter
Birk, Stefan
Fritsch, Monika
Otto, Herbert
Weller, Klaus
Battler, Christian
Schuster, Jurgen
Wachall, Thomas
Merkunka, Helmut
Wollinger, Richard
Peter, Gerhard
Mohr, Raimund
Burgard, Gerhard
Wotschokowsky, Helmut
Freund, Rudiger
Wilhelm, Josef
Barth, Werner
Grol3, Jorg
HuRong, Eugen
Sutor, Franz

Erler, Wolfgang
Hemmer, Harry
Schmitt, Michael
Faust, Walter
Weber, Wolfgang
Bach, Dominik
Bold, Markus
Joas, Werner
Odendahl, Giinter

Verein/Ort
Saarbriicken
Filstroff

TV Lemberg

LAG Saarbriicken
TV Ludweiler

LLG Michelin Homburg
LAG Saarbriicken
TV Ensheim

TB Hemmersberg
TV Kollerbach
IGS Saarbriicken
Sp.-Elversberg
DJK- SG St. Ingbert
Michelin-Homburg
St. Ingbert

LTF Marpingen
TV Ludweiler
DJK- SG St. Ingbert
DJK Kollerbach
LTF Marpingen
LTF Marpingen
Elversberg

TuS Neunkirchen
LTF Winterbach
LAV Dillingen-Diefflen
TV Waldmohr
Saarbriicken
HalZel

TG Frankental

TG Frankental
DJK-Koéllerbach
VB Dillingen

TV St. Wendel

TG Frankental

TV Ensheim

DJK Kdllerbach
Kneipp Verein IGB
DJK Kollerbach
SV Kirkel

DJK Kollerbach
LG Wapi Schopp
VA Neunkirchen
LTF Winterbach
BV Hoheinod
llital-CroRies
llital-CroRies

TB Hermersberg
VfA Neunkirchen
SV St. Ingbert

PI./AK
36.M40
27.M19
26.M30
8.M50
27.M30
37.M40
38.M40
3.MJugB
2.MJugA
28.M30
29.M30
30.M30
39.M40
9.M50
28.M19
40.mM40
41.M40
29.M19
42.M40
31.M30
43.M40
30.M19
3.W19
10.M50
44 M40
31.M19
32.M19
33.M19
11.M50
12.M50
32.M30
13.M50
14.M50
45.M40
3.MJugA
33.M30
15.M50
4.MJugB
34.M30
16.M50
46.M40
35.M30
5.MJugB
17.M50
47.M40
4.MJugA
6.MJugB
48.M40
49.M40

Zeit
00:43:26
00:43:27
00:43:29
00:43:34
00:43:43
00:43:47
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:44:03
00:44:08
00:44:09
00:44:12
00:44:18
00:44:34
00:44:35
00:44:38
00:44:44
00:44:49
00:44:50
00:44:57
00:45:01
00:45:04
00:45:13
00:45:14
00:45:17
00:45:20
00:45:26
00:45:33
00:45:34
00:45:35
00:45:35
00:45:44
00:45:51
00:45:55
00:45:57
00:46:03
00:46:04
00:46:08
00:46:11
00:46:11
00:46:12
00:46:16
00:46:28
00:46:30
00:46:37
00:46:40
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:46:48
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Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Wagner, Theresia
Diversy, Berthold
Becker, Toni

Becker, Edeltrud
Pfarr, Karl-Heinz
Mlekus, Alain

Abel, Rita
Zingerling, Karl-Heinz
V. Rumohr, Benedict
Blum, Dorothee
Hansen, Peter
Volimann, Dirk
Zimmer, Horst
Bodewig, Josef
Klinkner, Klothilde
Grewenig, Marlene
Schéfer, Hans Rudolf
Hoffmann, Edgar
Oehlinger, Jean-Marie
Gretschmer, Thomas
Fath, Louis

Defland, Andrea
Eiswirth, Albert
Kloppel, Hans-Dieter
Mayer, Olli

Wagner, Hartmut
Schafer, Werner
Vogel, Alex

Blal3, Franz

Wagner, Helga
Welela, Klaus
Braun, Werner
Schneider, Katja
Schreyer, Hans
Schwieger, Walter
Mohringer, Andrea
Vogel, Ulla

Kramer, Viktor
Edelmann, Karl Heinz
Treitz, Peter
Hoffmann, Konrad
Kohl, Hans

Neitzel, Achim
Mohringer, Margrit
Korz, Josef

Will, Klaus-Dieter
Kuntz, Else

Matheis, Marianne
Nothof, Heinz

Verein/Ort
LAG Saarbriicken
SWS Stennweiler
LTF Urexweiler
LTF Urexweiler
LLG Michelin
LLG Michelin
Kneippverein

TV Ludweiler
Frankental

DJK Kollerbach
Bechhofen
Frankental

SW Stennweiler
IGS Saarbriicken
TC Weiskirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
llital-CroRies

TV Ludweiler
LLG Michelin
Saarbriicken

LLG Michelin/Hom
TV Briicken
llltal-CroRies
Dudweiler

VA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
SG Halel

LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen
Dudweiler

LLG Michelin/Hom
llital-CroRies

TV Merchweiler
Homburg

Lauftreff Quierschied
LTF Marpingen
TV Merchweiler
VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
LLG Michelin Hom
TV Ensheim

St. Ingbert

LT Quierschied

TV Lemberg

LLG Michelin-HOM
TV-Fechingen

SV Niedergailbach
St. Ingbert

Pl./AK
1.W30
50.M40
36.M30
2.W30
37.M30
38.M30
3.W30
51.M40
5.MJugA
1.WJugA
39.M30
34.M19
52.M40
40.M30
1.wW40
1.W50
53.M40
54.M40
35.M19
41.M30
55.M40
4.W19
7.MJugB
56.M40
2.W40
18.M50
42.M30
43.M30
36.M19
4.W30
37.M19
44.M30
1.WJugB
57.M40
19.M50
5.W19
5.W30
1.M70
58.M40
59.M40
45.M30
60.M40
38.M19
3.W40
20.M50
61.M40
4.W40
6.W30
62.M40

Zeit
00:46:52
00:46:59
00:47:06
00:47:07
00:47:09
00:47:15
00:47:19
00:47:23
00:47:26
00:47:30
00:47:42
00:47:47
00:47:49
00:47:54
00:48:11
00:48:19
00:48:21
00:48:53
00:48:59
00:49:01
00:49:06
00:49:09
00:49:16
00:49:25
00:49:36
00:49:37
00:49:38
00:49:46
00:49:47
00:49:47
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:49:58
00:50:11
00:50:14
00:50:16
00:50:21
00:50:24
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:51:05
00:51:19
00:51:23
00:51:39
00:51:45
00:52:03
00:52:09
00:52:22
00:52:42
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.

Bieg, Jorg
Wagner, Markus
Wagner, Emmi
Kdnig, Sven
Mang, Peter
Jankoski, Henry
Kreutzberger, Roswitha
Goppel, Manfred
Buchholz, Gabriele
Mitzel, Emil
Quinten, Christa
Nol, Doris
Wagner, Inge
Wilhelm, Karin
Neurath, Waltraud
Umla, Silvia
Barrois, Paul
Schmidt, Emilie
Quien, Oliver
Leclair, Marion
GriBmer, Elvira
Ernst, Christa

Verein/Ort

DJK-SG, St. Ingbert

TuS-Dunsweiler
VA Neunkirchen
llltal-CroRies
llltal-CroRies

SC Ludwigstal
VA Neunkirchen
LGS Saarbricken
VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
VfA Neunkirchen
LAG Saarbricken
LTF Marpingen
DJK Kollerbach
DJK Kollerbach
DJK Koéllerbach
TV Auersmacher
DJK Kollerbach
TV Kirkel
Saarbriicken

DJK Kollerbach
LGS Saarbriicken

PI./AK
8.MJugB
9.MJugB

2.W50
6.MJugA
7.MJugA
63.M40
5.W40
64.M40
7.W30
1.M60
6.W40
8.W30
7.W40
9.W30
8.W40
10.W30
46.M30
3.W50
10.MJugB
6.W19
9.W40
11.w30

Zeit
00:52:51
00:53:17
00:53:21
00:54:14
00:54:15
00:55:01
00:55:35
00:56:35
00:57:19
00:57:19
00:57:34
00:57:37
00:58:57
01:00:27
01:00:37
01:01:31
01:01:55
01:03:47
01:04:01
01:04:13
01:04:45
01:08:54

Seite 5

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 19.05.2024


http://www.stadtlauf-sankt-ingbert.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

